TOR POZNARN

3i4 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
28-29.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

WSMP 2 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 11 PIENIAZEK P. - Radical SR8 eyt 3 1:33.372 11:05:15.160 12 1:45.666 11:24:00.282
1 1:32.731 11:07:47.289 4 1:33.153 11:06:48.313
, 133393 11:09:20.682 5 1:54.353 11:08:42.666  PO.7-#5DARMETKO M. - Porsche 991 GT3 03 avg
3 1:32.839 11:10:53.521 6 1:39.992 11:10:22.658 1 1:43.139 11:02:57.038
4 1:31.481 11:12:25.002 7 8:19.869 11:18:42.527 2 1:37.054 11:04:34.092
5 1.45.587 11.14:10.589 3 1:50.681 11:20:33.208 3 1:37.291 11:06:11.383
6 1.49781 11:16:00.370 9 1:34.384 11:22:07.592 4 1:35.884 11:07:47.267
7 3:19.374 11:19:19.744 > 1:35.301 11:09:22.568
g 240574 1122:04.318 Po-5-#2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR8 v o008 6 1:39.608 11:11:02.176
1 2:37.343 11:03:09.628 7 3:33.982 11:14:36.158
Po. 2 - # 67 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Lamborghin ggf:gg;t 2 2:57.017 11:06:06.645 8 1:35.180 11:16:11.338
1 1:39.938 11:02:45.586 3 1:36.364 11:07:43.009 9 1:35.059 11:17:46.397
) 1:35.125 11:04:20.711 4 1:34.449 11:09:17.458
3 1:44.734 11:06:05.445 5 1:33.818 11:10:51.276  Po. 8 - # 501 KORDECKI R. - Porsche 911 GT3 ¢ 117
. 235,335 11:10:40.780 6 1:33.486 11:12:24.762 1 1:40.853 11:02:17.702
5 1:34.991 11:12:15.771 7 1:33.886 11:13:58.648 2 1:39.090 11:03:56.792
6 132781 11.13:48.552 3 1:44.302 11:15:42.950 3 1:37.830 11:05:34.622
7 1:31.927 11:15:20.479 9 1:34.195 11:17:17.145 4 1:37.359 11:07:11.981
8 1:31.543 11:16:52.022 10 1:34.555 11:18:51.700 > 1:37.892 11:08:49.873
9 1.37.151 11:18:29.173 11 1:34.557 11:20:26.257 6 1:38.538 11:10:28.411
10 4:05.694 11:22:34.867 12 1:38.451 11:22:04.708 / 1:37.263 11:12:05.674
" 134531 1124:09.398 13 1:38.336 11:23:43.044 8 1:36.598 11:13:42.272
14 1:50.797 11:25:33.841 9 1:52.829 11:15:35.101
Po. 3 - # 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca . g'{f;g;t 1 BT RIS
1 1:42.240 1113:58.103  Po. 6 - # 991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911GT 03 503 1 1:37.295 11:20:53.183
2 1:33.086 11:15:31.189 1 1:35.885 11:02:22.055 12 1:46.502 11:22:39.685
3 1:33.166 11:17:04.355 2 1:51.742 11:04:13.797
4 1:35.560 11:18:39.915 3 1:35.723 11:05:49.520
5 1:33.139 11:20:13.054 4 1:35.570 11:07:25.090
6 1:33.080 11:21:46.134 5 1:34.844 11:08:59.934
7 1:33.710 11:23:19.844 6 1:39.273 11:10:39.207
8 1:33.147 11:24:52.991 7 5:14.320 11:15:53.527
8 1:35.093 11:17:28.620
Po. 4- # 4 BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 CUF , 01 o7y 9 1:34.774 11:19:03.394
1 1:34.379 11:02:08.160 10 1:35.355 11:20:38.749
2 1:33.628 11:03:41.788 1 1:35.867 11:22:14.616
Fastest lap: 1:31.481
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— 314 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
28-29.08.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TORP

=]

WSMP 2 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 9 - # 3 RDEST M. - Seat Leon 05 a6y PO.12-#53 STOLARCZYK L. - VW GOlf TR, 0o 5eg

1 2:03.273 11:03:18.305 1 1:49.069 11:03:10.113

2 1:47.306 11:05:05.611 2 1:50.449 11:05:00.562

3 1:39.765 11:06:45.376 3 1:51.441 11:06:52.003

4 1:38.491 11:08:23.867 4 1:44.663 11:08:36.666

5 1:37.943 11:10:01.810 5 1:41.445 11:10:18.111

6 1:37.570 11:11:39.380 6 1:42.541 11:12:00.652

7 1:37.473 11:13:16.853 7 1:41.451 11:13:42.103

8 1:47.301 11:15:04.154 8 4:35.689 11:18:17.792

9 2:51.954 11:17:56.108 9 1:43.159 11:20:00.951

10 1:48.502 11:19:44.610 10 1:41.712 11:21:42.663

11 1:41.942 11:23:24.605

Po. 10 - # 48 WISNIOWSKI J. - BMW M3 vy a0 12 1:40.733 11:25:05.338
1 1:56.675 11:02:59.330

2 1:43.727 11:04:43.057  Po. 13 - # 15 BIGOS A. - BMW E46 . g'sz;;‘

3 1:41.335 11:06:24.392 1 2:10.523 11:03:37.292

4 1:40.760 11:08:05.152 2 1:55.552 11:05:32.844

5 3:.42.313 11:11:47.465 3 1:56.311 11:07:29.155

6 1:38.891 11:13:26.356 4 1:56.614 11:09:25.769

7 1:39.632 11:15:05.988 5 1:55.197 11:11:20.966

8 1:41.780 11:16:47.768 6 1:53.114 11:13:14.080

9 3:50.443 11:20:38.211 7 1:52.760 11:15:06.840
10 1:39.729 11:22:17.940

Po. 11 - # 14 WIRA P. - Mercedes AMG GT DIt Frst
+09.067

1 1:43.339 11:01:19.929
2 1:44.722 11:03:04.651
3 4:29.068 11:07:33.719
4 1:41.485 11:09:15.204
5 2:26.008 11:11:41.212
6 1:40.548 11:13:21.760
7 1:43.860 11:15:05.620
8 1:41.114 11:16:46.734
9 1:44.147 11:18:30.881
10 1:40.634 11:20:11.515

Fastest lap: 1:31.481
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